

State Vs. Jagtar Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Counsel for accused Buta Singh
Remaining accused on bail.

Counsel for accused has filed an exemption application on behalf of accused Buta Singh, which is allowed only for today.

DW-1 Dr. Gurmail Singh is present and examined. No other DW is present. Now to come up on 17.05.2018 for remaining defence evidence.

Date of order: 25.04.2018
Jyoti (Stenographer-III)
Next Date: 17.05.2018
Purpose:

(Ravtesh Inderjit Singh), PCS
JMIC/ Bathinda,
(UID No. PB0522)