

CHI 110-2021 State Vs. Sukhwinder Kaur

Present: Sh. Shiv Garg Ld. APP for the State.

Accused absent.

Notice to the accused not issued. Now, notice to the accused be again issued for 27.04.2022.

(Rattan Deep Singh),
SDJM /Talwandi Sabo
UID No. PB00574

Date of order 15.12.2021

Manoj Kumar Stenographer-III