

CNR No: PBSGC10015812018

CIS No: CHI/112/2018

State of Punjab VS Daljit Singh

Present: Sh.Lohit Goyal, Ld.APP for the State.
Sh. Sarbjit Singh Advocate for the accused.

Ld. APP give up witness namely Liaqat Ali for the time being unnecessary by way of making statement. Now, let PW mentioned at sr. no. 2 and 8 be summoned for 27.04.2022.

Date of Order: 04.03.2022
Neelam, Stenographer-II

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00367 /Malerkotla