

CNR No: PBASA10007432020

CIS No: CHI/112/2020

State VS Sitara Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the state
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW 3 is present and examined. No other PW is present today. Summons sent to Pws received back unserved. Let, Pws at [Sr. No. 9,10,14,15,16 and 19](#) be summoned [for 12.06.2023](#).

Date of Order: 19.05.2023
Upinder Shukla St. Gr. III

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00367