

CHI-110-2021 State Vs. Sukhwinder Kaur

Present: Sh. DS Sra, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Sukhwinder Kaur on bail with counsel Sh. BS
Dhaliwal, Adv.

Notice not received back and now show cause notice of
concerned MHC be issued for 07.10.2023. Also, Status report not
received. Let, status report be again called for date fixed. Process be
issued immediately.

(Sudhir Kumar), PCS
SDJM/Talwandi Sabo
UID No.PB00378

Date of order 02.09.2023
Jubin Stenographer-III